
9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 16:20

Order Description NOC Code

1 POPA Vladut ROU
2 COLNAGO Andrea ITA
3 KUDINOV Danila RUS
4 ARSAN Okay TUR
5 KLIMOV Kirill RUS
6 MANOLOV Hristo BUL
7 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston HUN
8 MANTA Leonard ROU

R1 SARI Can TUR
R2 POSCHER Balint HUN
R3 AMARAL Tomas POR
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 15:25

Order Description NOC Code

1 GOERGENYI Ilona HUN
2 REXHEPI Lucrezia ITA
3 IVANOVA Borislava BUL
4 RISTEA Claudia ROU
5 PETTINARI Alice ITA
6 LENCLOS Maelys FRA
7 SEYMAN Simal TUR
8 ZYBINA Varvara RUS

R1 ALMEIDA Tania POR
R2 FIRAT Ekin Zeren TUR
R3 JURANKOVA Sabina CZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 13:00

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KUDINOV Danila
IASNITSKAIA Sofiia

2 ITALY ITA
COLNAGO Andrea
MARRAS Elisa

3 TURKEY 2 TUR
ARSAN Okay
SEYMAN Simal

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria

5 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
MANAFOV Damir
MERKULOVA Aleksandra

6 TURKEY 1 TUR
FIRAT Ekin Zeren
ALTIPARMAK Ismail

7 BULGARIA BUL
MANOLOV Hristo
IVANOVA Borislava

8 PORTUGAL 2 POR
AMARAL Tomas
JANUARIO Leonor

R1 ROMANIA 1 ROU
SIMINEA Vlad
SUIU Larisa

R2 HUNGARY 2 HUN
POSCHER Balint
FEJER Fruzsina

R3 HUNGARY 1 HUN
ANTAL Bianka
NADUDVARI Patrik
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 12:05

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KAKKOEVA Polina
POPOVA Polina
SHEVCHENKO Elizaveta

2 HUNGARY 1 HUN
KOVACS Vivien
SZILAGYI Livia Reka
SZUECS Janka

3 ITALY ITA
MARRAS Elisa
CICCARELLI Elena
ALIGHIERI Nicole

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
MANTA Leonard
RISTEA Claudia
GHEORGHE Claudia

5 TURKEY TUR
ARSAN Okay
SEYMAN Simal
YETISEN Belinay

6 PORTUGAL 2 POR
AMARAL Tomas
JANUARIO Leonor
PINHEIRO Claudia

7 HUNGARY 2 HUN
MIKULECZ Andras Agoston
CSITKOVICS Fanni
FEJER Fruzsina

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
EREMEEVA Dana
LOPATINA Polina
NECHAEVA Veronika

R1 ROMANIA 1 ROU
POPA Vladut
SIMINEA Vlad
BOLDEA Madalin

R2 UKRAINE UKR
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
ZYMOHLIAD Anna

R3 PORTUGAL 1 POR
ROSAS Luis
BALREIRA Carolina
OLIVEIRA Gabriela
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
AER Dance

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 13:55

Order Description NOC Code

1 PORTUGAL POR
SUCENA Ana
BALREIRA Carolina
OLIVEIRA Gabriela
CRUZ Mariana
FERREIRA Rita
LOUREIRO Ana Sofia

2 HUNGARY HUN
KOVACS Vivien
SZILAGYI Livia Reka
GOERGENYI Ilona
SZUECS Janka
BALOGH Greta
GYOERGY Renata

3 AUSTRIA AUT
ROBL Lea
BRANDL Viktoria
EHRENHOEFER Florentine
POIGNER Maria
WOLF Lena
ZAHN Corinna

4 ROMANIA ROU
POPA Vladut
BOLDEA Madalin
SUIU Larisa
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria
FRINCU Mirela

5 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
KARIAKINA Viktoriia
KILIAKOVA Ekaterina
PERMIAKOVA Mariia
RUSAKOVA Anna
TIKUNOVA Valeriia
ZIABLITSEV Kirill

6 UKRAINE UKR
MATVIIENKO Davyd
SIERIK Yaroslav
MARTYNOVA Tetiana
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
OSTAPENKO Anna
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 17:15

Order Description NOC Code

1 HUNGARY HUN
NADUDVARI Patrik
POSCHER Balint
MIKULECZ Andras Agoston
CSITKOVICS Fanni
FEJER Fruzsina

2 ITALY ITA
COLNAGO Andrea
PETTINARI Alice
REXHEPI Lucrezia
MARRAS Elisa
ALIGHIERI Nicole

3 LITHUANIA LTU
MOCKUTE Aira
LAPACINSKAITE Vilte
MALAKAUSKAITE Erika
NACIUTE Martyna
ZINKUTE Elzbieta

4 ROMANIA ROU
MANTA Leonard
SUIU Larisa
BRANDA Darius
MIHAIU Daria
GHEORGHE Claudia

5 UKRAINE UKR
SIERIK Olha
DIACHENKO Alisa
KALNITSKA Anna
ZYMOHLIAD Anna
OSTAPENKO Anna

6 BULGARIA BUL
LULCHEVA Radina
ANGELOVA Aleks
CHERPOKOVA Nikol
DRAGANOVA Nikol
VUKADINOVA Ivanina

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
ZYBINA Varvara
KAKKOEVA Polina
POPOVA Polina
SHIPAEVA Vladlena
STARKINA Angelina

8 PORTUGAL POR
PINHEIRO Claudia
FARIA Lara
LEITE Filipa
ROCHA Neuza
TOME Zamy
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG2

Start List

Starts at 23rd MAY 17:15

Order Description NOC Code

R1 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
BLAHOVA Sara
KROPACKOVA Katerina
BROZOVA Veronika
FOSTEROVA Anezka
REZACOVA Nela

R2 AZERBAIJAN AZE
ABDULLAZADE Leyla
AGHAYEVA Arzu
BAGHIRZADE Rovshana
BEZHANOVA Leyla
MAHMUDOVA Emiliya
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